
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

K-1220. Exam Schedule

Fri, 14 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Quantum Radiophysics  M18-218  Kireev S.V.
Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Marketing Research  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Kireev V.S.
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Software Engineering  B16-901  Kuznetsov I.A.
Mon, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Industrial Economics and Current Issues of Acquiring Materials (Innovation

Management)  S14-104  Haritonov V.V.
Mon, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Innovation management and industry economics  M17-198  Haritonov V.V.
Mon, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Nuclear Industry Economics (Advanced Level)  M17-904  Haritonov V.V.,

Sliva D.E.
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Project Management  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Sliva D.E.
Tue, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Innovation Marketing  M18-902, M18-912  Kireev V.S.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Innovations Economics  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Firstov Y.P.
Wed, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Physics and Reactors  M18-905  Afanasiev V.V., Savander V.I.
Wed, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Simulation of Business Processes  M18-902, M18-904, M18-905, M18-912,

M18-914, M18-915  Zolotuhina E.B.
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistics  B16-901  Ilyuhin A.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Systems and Technology  B16-901  Tsyganov A.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Dynamic Web System Design  B16-901  Filippov S.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Innovation Marketing  M18-904  Kireev V.S.
Fri, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science Practice Seminar ”Modern Problems of Software Development”

 M18-904  Zolotuhina E.B.
Fri, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science Practice Seminar: digital economy  M18-914  Lebedeva A.V.
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Management  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Sliva D.E.
Thu, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Innovation Marketing  M18-902, M18-904, M18-912  Kireev V.S.
Fri, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Nuclear Industry Economics (Advanced Level)  M17-904  Haritonov V.V.
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Innovations Economics  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Firstov Y.P.
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Marketing Research  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Kireev V.S.
Tue, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  M18-904, M18-905, M18-912, M18-914

 Matrosova E.V.


